

## Legislation Details

---

**File #:** M&C 20-0636 **Version:** 1 **Name:**  
**Type:** Award of Contract Consent **Status:** Passed  
**File created:** 8/27/2020 **In control:** CITY COUNCIL  
**On agenda:** 9/1/2020 **Final action:** 9/1/2020  
**Title:** (ALL) Authorize Execution of Amendment No.1 to City Secretary Contract No. 53986 with Smart Energy Water for Additional Design and Configuration Services for the MyH2O Advanced Metering Infrastructure Project in an Amount Not to Exceed \$567,734.00 for a for a Total Contract Amount of \$2,085,798.80

**Sponsors:**

**Indexes:**

**Code sections:**

**Attachments:** 1. M&C 20-0636, 2. 60SEWAMEND1\_59601\_AO20(R2).pdf, 3. 60SEWAMEND1 funds avail (KH 08.05.20).pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
9/1/2020	1	CITY COUNCIL	Approved	